Project:	McCordsville 2019 (CR 600 North), Town of	219017-AR
General:	Town of McCordsville	
Date:	6/26/2019	
Pay App #	: 1	_

Budget							Pay App #1	
ltem	Description	Quantities	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Quantities	Total	
1	MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN	15626.00	SY	\$1.70	\$26,564.20	15626	\$26,564.20	
2	HMA PATCHING, TYPE A	600.00	TON	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	419.09	\$41,909.00	
3	HMA Surface, Type B, 9.5 Mm	1289.00	TON	\$78.00	\$100,542.00	1435.4	\$111,961.20	
4	ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	3.90	TON	\$50.00	\$195.00	3.9	\$195.00	
5	PAVEMENT MARKING THERMOPLASTIC (white)	13750.00	LF	\$0.40	\$5,500.00	13502	\$5,400.80	
6	PAVEMENT MARKING THERMOPLASTIC (yellow)	13750.00	LF	\$0.40	\$5,500.00	11831	\$4,732.40	
7	PAVEMENT MARKING MISCELLANEOUS	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	0	\$0.00	
8		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
9		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
10		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
11		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
12		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
13		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
14		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
15		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
16		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
17		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
18		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
19		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
20		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
21		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
22		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
23		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
24		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
25		0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
					\$208,301.20		\$190,762.60	